
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
112 
61 

379 
312 
328 
371 
390 
32 

Class 
A 
A 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 

Name 
LEONARDO KOVALSKI 
AMAURI LISBOA JR 
JEAN C. GANS 
JOAO STABACH 
NILTON DA SILVA FILHO 
GEDSON GONÇALVES 
WILSON KAVILHUKA 
GEFFERSON L. DE LIMA 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
12 
2 

Total Tm 
20:44.419 
20:46.006 
21:07.528 
21:13.421 
21:25.366 
21:25.839 
14:57.231 
2:03.415 

Diff 

1.587 
23.109 
29.002 
40.947 
41.420 
6 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

1.587 
21.522 
5.893 

11.945 
0.473 

6 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.479 
59.874 

1:01.344 
1:01.636 
1:02.412 

59.520 
1:01.528 
1:00.467 

In Lap 
8 
8 

12 
11 
2 
8 
8 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.587 

Avg. Speed 

90,606 

Best Lap Tm 

59.479 

Best Speed 

105,314 

Best Lap by 

112 - LEONARDO KOVALSKI 
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 4a ETAPA - SJP 
MARCAS A/B 

2a PROVA - MARCAS 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:35:03 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

03/07/2016 00:02 

4a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


